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THE ICON PUBLIC SCHOOL

(CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 1130616)

46/2, Station Rd, Ahilyanagar - 414001, Maharashtra

www.iconpublicschools.org Email: iconpublicschooll 0@ omail.com

Contact - 7249657337, 8459833554

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

SUMMER VACATION SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS
— 01 May to 08 June School reopens Mon, 09 June
Class 5 to 7— 01 May to 11 June School reopens Thu, 12 June
Class 1 to 4 — 01 May to 15 June School reopens Mon, 16 June
FPS — 01 May to 22 June School reopens Mon, 23 June

DATES |

EVENT

JUNE

Mon. (9 June

Regular classes resume for Grade 8 to 12

Thu, 12 Jun Regular classes resume for Grade 5 fo 7
Mon, 16 Jun Regular classes resume for Grade 1 to 4
Sat, 21 Jun International Day of Yoga Celebrations
Mon, 23 Jun Regular Classes resume for Balvatika 1 to Balvatika 3
JULY
Tue, 01 Jul First Formative Assessments begin Grade 1 to 12
Sat, 05 Jul HOLIDAY - MUHARRAM
Sat, 12 Jul HOLIDAY — SECOND SATURDAY
AUGUST

Sat, 09 Aug HOLIDAY — RAKSHABANDHAN
Fri, 15 Aug INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS
Wed, 27 Aug HOLIDAY — GANESH CHATURTHI

SEPTEMBER
Fri, 05 Sep HOLIDAY - ID - E -MILAD
25 Sep-04 Oct Second Formative Assessments Grade 1 to 12

OCTOBER

Thu, 02 Oct HOLIDAY — MAHATAMA GANDHI JAYANTI AND DUSSEHRA
18 Oct—26 Oct AUTUMN BREAK

NOVEMBER
Wed, 05 Nov | HOLIDAY — GURU NANAK JAYANTI

DECEMBER
24 Dec — 02 Jan ] WINTER BREAK

JANUARY
Mon, 06 Jan Third Formative Assessments begin Grade 1 to 12
Wed, 14 Jan HOLIDAY - MAKAR SANKRANTI
Mon, 26 Jan REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

Time — 7.45AM to 9.00AM

FEBRUARY
Sun, 15 Feb HOLIDAY —- MAHASHIVRATRI
Thu, 19 Feb HOLIDAY — CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTTI .

MARCH

Wed, 04 Mar HOLIDAY — HOLI
10 Mar-18Mar Summative Assessment Grade 1 to 12
Thu, 19 Mar HOLIDAY — GUDHI PADWA
Fri, 20 Mar HOLIDAY — Eld Ul Fitr
Sat, 21 Mar HOLIDAY — RAM NAVMI
Tue, 31 Mar o~ _ | CULMINATION OF 2025-26

Crrnd ANEW SESSION 2026-27 BEGINS
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